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Montag - Freitag

Adlikon b. R., Sonnhalde West

- Sonnhalde

- Dorf

Regensdorf, Furtbächli

- Pumpwerkstrasse

- Querstrasse

- Hardhölzli

- Althard  an

S6  nach Zürich HB  ab

S6  nach Baden AG  ab

- Bahnhof

5.59

5.59

6.02

6.03

6.04

6.05

6.11

6.19

6.08

6.29

6.29

6.32

6.33

6.34

6.35

6.41

6.49

6.38

6.59

6.59

7.02

7.03

7.04

7.05

7.11

7.19

7.08

7.29

7.29

7.32

7.33

7.34

7.35

7.41

7.49

7.38

7.59

7.59

8.02

8.03

8.04

8.05

8.11

8.19

8.08

8.29

8.29

8.32

8.33

8.34

8.35

8.41

8.49

8.38

16.00

16.00

16.02

16.03

16.04

16.06

16.11

16.19

16.08

16.30

16.30

16.32

16.33

16.34

16.36

16.41

16.49

16.38

17.00

17.00

17.02

17.03

17.04

17.06

17.11

17.19

17.08

17.30

17.30

17.32

17.33

17.34

17.36

17.41

17.49

17.38

18.00

18.00

18.02

18.03

18.04

18.06

18.11

18.19

18.08

18.30

18.30

18.32

18.33

18.34

18.36

18.41

18.49

18.38

19.00

19.00

19.02

19.03

19.04

19.06

19.11

19.19

19.08

R
eg

en
sd

orf
-W

at
t, 

B
ah

nhof

- A
lth

ar
d

- H
ar

dh
öl
zl
i

- Q
ue

rs
tra

ss
e

- P
um

pw
er

ks
tra

ss
e

- F
ur

tb
äc

hl
i

Adl
ik
on

 b
. R

., 
D
or

f

- S
onnhal

de 
W

es
t

- S
on

nh
al
de

Montag - Freitag

Regensdorf-Watt, Bahnhof

S6  von Baden AG  an

S6  von Zürich HB  an

- Althard  ab

- Hardhölzli

- Querstrasse

- Pumpwerkstrasse

- Furtbächli

Adlikon b. R., Dorf

- Sonnhalde West

- Sonnhalde
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Als Feiertage gelten: 25. und 26. Dezember, 1. und 2. Januar, Karfreitag, Ostermontag, 1. Mai, Auffahrt,

Pfingstmontag, 1. August

Gültig 11.12.2022 - 09.12.2023
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